
 
 
 

2024 New Hire Benefits Orientation Schedule 

The Claremont Colleges Services Benefits Administration Department will be conducting Benefit Orientations 
on the following dates. All orientations start at 10:00 AM. ACC (Administrative Campus Center) is located at 
101 S. Mills Ave. in Claremont. Meetings at ACC will typically be held in the Oak Room. 

 
  The Zoom Meeting link is 
   https://tcc-services.zoom.us/j/8441176458?pwd=SUhLcVJhUHUxMU0yeU9mQUNIYTErZz09  
 

Month Date Location 

January 
Tuesday, January 16 Zoom 
Tuesday, January 23 ACC 

February 
Tuesday, February 6 Zoom 
Tuesday, February 20 ACC 

March Tuesday, March 5 Zoom 
Tuesday, March 19 ACC 

April 
Tuesday, April 2 Zoom 
Tuesday, April 16 ACC 

May 
Tuesday, May 7 Zoom 
Tuesday, May 21 ACC 

June Tuesday, June 4 Zoom 
Tuesday, June 18 ACC 

 
July 

Tuesday, July 9 Zoom 
Wednesday, July 17 ACC 
Tuesday, July 23 Zoom 
Wednesday, July 31 ACC 

 
 

August 

Tuesday, August 6 Zoom 
Wednesday, August 14 ACC 
Tuesday, August 20 Zoom 
Wednesday, August 28 ACC 

September 
Tuesday, September 3 ACC 
Tuesday, September 17 Zoom 

October Tuesday, October 1 ACC 
Tuesday, October 15 Zoom 

November 
Tuesday, November 5 ACC 
Tuesday, November 19 Zoom 

December 
Tuesday, December 3 ACC 
Tuesday, December 17 Zoom 

 
 
 
 
 

BENEF ITS @CLAREMONT . ED U | ( 909 ) 6 21 - 81 51  

 
P OM O N A C OL L E G E | C L A R E M O NT G R A D U A T E U NI V E R S I T Y | S C R I P P S C OL L E G E | C L A R E M ON T M C K E N NA C OL L E G E 

H A R V E Y M U DD C O LL E G E | P I T Z E R CO L L E G E | K E CK G R A D U A TE I N S TI T U T E 

https://tcc-services.zoom.us/j/8441176458?pwd=SUhLcVJhUHUxMU0yeU9mQUNIYTErZz09

